Men’s Opening - 2014

Number of Players 83

winner :

Runner-Up:

Other Winners:

1°* Low Gross
3" Low Net

2" Low Gross
4™ Low Net
5" Low Net
3" Low Gross
6" Low Net
7" Low Net
8" Low Net
4" Low Gross

9" Low Net

10" Low Net
11" Low Net
12" Low Net
13" Low Net
5" Low Gross
6" Low Gross
7" Low Gross

14" Low Net
15" Low Net
16" Low Net
17™ Low Net

Kevin Beerli

Dave Lawrie

Tom Rowbotham
Bob Hawkins

Matt Sterling
Don Green

Bob Rose
Carson Scissons
Bob Ridpath
Dave Hart

Bob Hewitt
Joey Irvin

Paul Allen

Craig St. Germain
Chuck Maguire
Doug Enstrom
Paul Virgin

Gord Servant

Bill Mason
Sparky Gilbeau

Dillon Elder

Sam Quackenbush
Bob Brien

lan Clunie

74
69
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69
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70
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76

71
71
71
71
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72
72
72
72

65 (Net)

65 (Net)



18" Low Net Dustin Littau 73
19" Low Net Lewis Briskin 73
20" Low Net Ron Manson 73
21" Low Net Len Woolsey 73
22" Low Net Rick Udall 74
23" Low Net Rick Anderson 74

24" Low Net Blake Sutherland 74

The 2014 golf season kicked off with 83 participants playing in the Men’s Opening.

Considering the weather forecast called for 70% of rain throughout the day, it was actually
not a bad golf day. Sure there was that quick shower that passed through the area but it may
have lasted for about 30 minutes, if that.

Thanks to Wendy and the entire kitchen staff for the ham and scalloped potatoes dinner; Dan
Kolar and the Pro Shop staff for the registration; and the beverage cart and bar staff for their
efforts today.

Those participants who did not finish their round and had signed up for the match play will
not qualify to play in the year-long match play competition. Those who did not finish were
recorded as DNF (did not finish).

The net scores from today’s event will determine the seeding for the matches that will be
played.



